General Characteristic Light Characteristic
Body structure The luminaire is composed by
various units of standard LED
modules fitted into an aluminum
framework.
Light source LG8X 3535 high power LED
PCB Copper or aluminum substrate
Luminous efficacy ≥110 lumen per watt

COSMO Image
Dust being washed to ditch Dust discharge from ditch
Photometric Graph
Product Specification
Model
Power Luminous
Efficacy
(lumen)
Product Size
(mm)
Packing
Carton Size (mm) Net
Weight
Gross
WeightRate System L W H
M28304-024W060 60.0W 43.2W 5700~6000 304 304 128 530 x 350 x 170 4.61kg 5.84kg
M28399-048W080 80.0W 84.2W 7600~8000 399 304 128 630 x 350 x 170 5.30kg 7.33kg
M28494-072W100 100.0W 105.3W 9500~10000 494 304 128 720 x 350 x 170 6.72kg 8.82kg
M28494-072W120 120.0W 126.3W 11400~12000 494 304 128 720 x 350 x 170 6.72kg 8.82kg
M28589-096W150 150.0W 157.9W 14250~15000 589 304 128 810 x 350 x 170 7.62kg 9.82kg
M28684-120W200 200.0W 210.5W 19000~20000 684 304 128 900 x 350 x 170 8.45kg 11.15kg
M28779-144W250 250.0W 263.2W 23750~25000 779 304 128 1000 x 350 x 170 10.76kg 13.36kg
M28874-168W300 300.0W 315.8W 28500~30000 874 304 128 1090 x 350 x 170 12.00kg 14.88kg
Application
Single-row bottom Single-row top
Double-row opposite Double-row offset